
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

36 

28 

23 

27 

38 

G20 

2 

12 

17 

73 

85 

53 

42 

26 

G21 

54 

95 

81 

5 

46 

16 

G6 

96 

33 

22 

31 

Name 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Antoine NATIVI 

Tobias KITZBICHLER 

Fynn KRATOCHWIL 

Tom ROLIN 

Martin VINCZE 

Thias WENZEL 

Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Alessandro BINDER 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Julius FRELLSEN 

Ben WIEGNER 

Anina URLAß 

Valdemar MELLGREN 

Richard IRMSCHER 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Tom KUIL 

Matteo MASILI 

Kyano SCHOO 

Anton Rishede EILERSEN 

Swan EMPRIN 

David SIDOROV 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Delano GREVEN 

Nat 

NLD 

BEL 

BEL 

FRA 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

HUN 

DEU 

HUN 

CHE 

CHE 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

SWE 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

ITA 

NLD 

DNK 

FRA 

UKR 

DEU 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Laps 

13 

11 

12 

13 

13 

14 

15 

14 

15 

13 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

14 

14 

11 

2 

13 

15 

1 

14 

1 

13 

Best Tm 

1:49.525 

1:49.956 

1:50.256 

1:50.542 

1:50.559 

1:50.640 

1:50.655 

1:50.763 

1:50.816 

1:51.050 

1:51.115 

1:51.214 

1:51.332 

1:51.404 

1:51.452 

1:51.954 

1:52.039 

1:52.228 

1:52.680 

1:52.784 

1:53.518 

1:54.524 

1:55.210 

1:55.404 

1:55.621 

1:57.176 

Diff 

0.431 

0.731 

1.017 

1.034 

1.115 

1.130 

1.238 

1.291 

1.525 

1.590 

1.689 

1.807 

1.879 

1.927 

2.429 

2.514 

2.703 

3.155 

3.259 

3.993 

4.999 

5.685 

5.879 

6.096 

7.651 

Gap 

0.431 

0.300 

0.286 

0.017 

0.081 

0.015 

0.108 

0.053 

0.234 

0.065 

0.099 

0.118 

0.072 

0.048 

0.502 

0.085 

0.189 

0.452 

0.104 

0.734 

1.006 

0.686 

0.194 

0.217 

1.555 

In Lap 

11 

10 

11 

7 

12 

14 

15 

11 

6 

10 

12 

13 

15 

15 

10 

6 

14 

9 

7 

1 

4 

15 

1 

14 

1 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#46 technical problem    #96 crash - rider ok #22 crash - rider ok 
#96 crash - rider retired 
#22 crash - rider retired 
incident in turn 1 - will be reviewed after the session 

Printed: 16.08.2024 17:43:47 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER /GER 

Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA - FMNR Max KUMPF /GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
 FIM Europe EMN: 742/06

IDM Assen / NL 
Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 17:10:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

16.08.2024 17:10 


